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Match Results (by time)

Match Final Downtown… Holy Smo… Tenney &… WeFab Bl… Goshert I…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Deuce Stevens MG 94.66 18 19.10 1 25.73 12 17.77 1 16.44 2 15.62 2
2 Doc Molar FN 103.73 19 19.26 2 24.07 8 19.79 2 19.00 3 21.61 4
3 Cowboy Carty W 105.02 24 24.69 5 20.09 2 29.33 15 15.61 1 15.30 1
4 Asleep At The Wheel S 110.57 26 20.73 3 23.44 7 24.07 6 20.13 5 22.20 5
5 Straight Arrow Hombre W 112.35 38 28.59 18 19.56 1 21.11 3 24.30 13 18.79 3
6 R J Law S 119.92 41 23.15 4 24.47 9 23.89 5 25.31 17 23.10 6
7 Hoot Hamilton CB 120.89 41 25.30 6 24.60 10 25.85 9 21.76 9 23.38 7
8 Card Shark Charlie S 122.75 47 27.71 14 22.41 4 26.05 10 21.72 7 24.86 12
9 Short Term Emory CB 123.45 55 28.90 19 22.69 5 21.72 4 25.48 18 24.66 9

10 Boss Outlaw D 124.30 53 25.30 6 21.22 3 32.76 24 19.01 4 26.01 16
11 Rusty Finger 4 128.72 56 27.18 11 23.15 6 28.44 11 23.38 11 26.57 17
12 Drover Dan SD 131.32 62 27.14 10 27.09 15 30.55 19 21.72 7 24.82 11
13 Frenchy Yukon GF 138.07 82 28.55 17 28.31 18 32.42 22 23.52 12 25.27 13
14 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 144.17 96 30.94 23 25.96 14 33.20 25 24.55 14 29.52 20
15 Cayuse Jack GF 145.74 101 37.96 39 27.64 16 24.63 7 22.44 10 33.07 29
16 Mini Doc CB 146.19 94 27.88 15 31.49 21 29.66 17 25.05 15 32.11 26
17 CC Top MG 154.61 118 31.91 26 25.73 12 25.55 8 30.84 30 40.58 42
18 Snuffy John SG 154.73 119 29.52 20 32.75 24 30.14 18 28.90 27 33.42 30
19 Rapid Fire YG 155.62 113 26.69 8 39.65 40 29.32 14 30.26 29 29.70 22
20 Travelin Kid FN 155.81 115 26.78 9 38.46 37 31.85 20 32.85 34 25.87 15
21 Slip Notz S 158.09 124 28.23 16 32.68 23 33.67 27 25.60 19 37.91 39
22 Big A W 158.96 114 27.44 12 25.05 11 29.43 16 25.88 21 51.16 54
23 Grumpy Bill ES 160.39 140 31.61 25 34.24 29 36.65 40 28.26 25 29.63 21



Match Final Downtown… Holy Smo… Tenney &… WeFab Bl… Goshert I…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

24 Flush Draw CB 160.63 128 27.59 13 35.38 30 32.70 23 27.75 24 37.21 38
25 Shiloh Red SD 161.47 136 35.56 36 40.91 42 35.64 34 25.23 16 24.13 8
26 Crazy Mingo SS 161.53 110 53.72 51 27.99 17 29.30 13 25.86 20 24.66 9
27 Michigan Slim CB 161.54 141 32.88 28 32.92 25 35.94 37 29.41 28 30.39 23
28 Rover SS 162.19 137 36.86 38 31.38 20 33.68 28 27.70 23 32.57 28
29 Sauk Trail Mike SD 162.27 137 31.29 24 32.52 22 34.05 31 35.25 41 29.16 19
30 Juste Badshot SS 166.08 145 30.45 22 30.02 19 35.41 33 38.81 47 31.39 24
31 Wild Walt BW 169.32 144 33.64 31 43.66 44 45.30 49 21.25 6 25.47 14
32 Yip E Kia S 170.87 162 33.93 33 33.86 26 35.84 36 32.94 35 34.30 32
33 J W Hous S 174.41 173 35.09 35 35.45 32 39.06 44 33.21 37 31.60 25
34 Spittoon O'Toole GF 176.73 153 49.26 49 35.78 33 28.60 12 28.40 26 34.69 33
35 Royal Flush SFCD 178.59 177 38.07 40 36.20 34 35.65 35 32.76 33 35.91 35
36 Digger Mike BPFC 182.56 172 39.83 44 49.78 49 36.64 39 27.62 22 28.69 18
37 Coal Car Kid GF 182.64 179 30.18 21 34.19 28 36.32 38 39.82 48 42.13 44
38 Lainey Mae LFN 182.91 184 33.55 30 38.71 38 33.95 30 38.46 46 38.24 40
39 Crabby Hayes SS 185.62 199 38.30 42 37.02 35 39.79 47 34.17 39 36.34 36
40 Potshot McGee CB 189.26 187 36.15 37 35.40 31 35.03 32 48.67 56 34.01 31
41 Korupt Karl SG 192.29 193 34.01 34 40.56 41 32.32 21 40.85 49 44.55 48
42 Dusty Deputy D D 193.88 202 41.67 46 39.22 39 33.80 29 35.54 42 43.65 46
43 RayL Gun LW 196.75 193 33.92 32 53.86 54 44.13 48 32.48 32 32.36 27
44 Shadow Kid ES 197.51 207 45.01 48 34.02 27 39.29 45 37.83 44 41.36 43
45 Woody Tinker SS 200.28 204 33.32 29 42.53 43 47.88 51 33.01 36 43.54 45
46 Pan Handle Ranger SS 208.11 215 40.84 45 45.43 47 52.44 55 32.39 31 37.01 37
47 Buck Henry D 212.97 217 39.10 43 58.90 55 33.33 26 43.14 52 38.50 41
48 Lightning Bill Carson BW 215.54 227 32.55 27 45.97 48 38.19 43 50.62 57 48.21 52
49 Kaya LD 217.58 230 53.80 52 44.32 46 38.08 42 37.51 43 43.87 47
50 100 X Kid GF 229.98 232 38.09 41 37.95 36 61.78 59 34.81 40 57.35 56



Match Final Downtown… Holy Smo… Tenney &… WeFab Bl… Goshert I…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

51 Ginger Vitus Katti LW 232.86 237 58.20 54 50.84 50 50.01 54 38.39 45 35.42 34
52 Horse Pistol D 233.12 246 43.66 47 52.54 51 37.36 41 41.00 50 58.56 57
53 Jesse Jane J J LFN 249.59 246 74.95 60 44.25 45 49.38 53 33.56 38 47.45 50
54 Handsome Mike S 266.26 267 56.92 53 53.34 52 48.57 52 62.25 61 45.18 49
55 Lil Dee LFN 279.38 275 65.95 59 64.80 56 59.81 58 41.28 51 47.54 51
56 Miss Rose Gillray LBW 279.41 270 83.30 61 53.34 52 45.41 50 46.78 54 50.58 53
57 Cold Rolled Steel W 294.18 278 51.45 50 72.94 58 72.49 62 43.34 53 53.96 55
58 Kat Mckay CCG 299.31 288 64.88 58 68.54 57 55.36 56 50.95 58 59.58 59
59 Kid Irish D 321.99 295 61.93 56 88.40 62 57.87 57 51.48 59 62.31 61
60 M T Hart O 327.40 285 100.52 62 75.69 60 39.42 46 47.93 55 63.84 62
61 Bigshot Dalton B 328.09 297 63.82 57 73.57 59 66.97 61 65.08 62 58.65 58
62 Durn Tinker S 328.09 296 61.71 55 80.36 61 66.22 60 58.01 60 61.79 60



November 7, 2015

Side Match

22 Combo Time Speed Pistol Time 

1 Slip Notz 10.07 1 Doc Molar 4.47

2 Wild Walt 10.35 2 Short Term Emory 4.70

3 Michigan Slim 10.45 3 Hoot Hamilton 4.92

4 Buck Henry 10.76 4 Straight Arrow Hombre 5.05

5 JW Hous 10.90 5 Asleep at the Wheel 5.12

6 Rover 11.02 6 Wild Walt 5.23

7 Kaya 11.03 7 Badshot 5.25

8 Rusty Finger 11.05 8 Big A 5.45

9 Potshot McGee 13.68 9 Boss Outlaw 5.98

10 Flush Draw 17.26 10 Slip Notz 6.00

11 Woody Tinker 17.67 11 Rusty Finger 6.01

12 Horse Pistol 19.65 12 Korupt Karl 6.63

13 MT Heart 23.88 13 Ray L Gun 6.74

14 Frenchy Yukon 28.49 14 Woody Tinker 7.03

15 Grumpy Bill 7.28

Speed Rifle Time 16 Flush Draw 7.30

1 Cowboy Carty 3.50 17 Michigan Slim 7.38

2 Boss Outlaw 3.75 18 Horse Pistol 7.65

3 Asleep at the Wheel 4.38 19 Yipe Ki A 7.75

4 Drover Dan 4.74 20 JW Hous 8.02

5 Mini Doc 4.74 21 Gingavitas 8.08

6 Wild Walt 4.80 22 Potshot McGee 8.69

7 JW Hous 4.87 23 Bigshot 10.61

8 Rusty Finger 5.01 24 Lightning Bill Carson 12.54

9 Crazy Mingo 5.12 25 Kid Irish Lightning 15.88

10 Woody Tinker 5.53 26 Drover Dan 16.02

11 Rapid Fire 5.61 27 Lil D 16.03

12 Kaya 5.80 28 MT Heart 16.71

13 Michigan Slim 5.85 29 Buck Henry 19.66

14 Flush Draw 6.42 30 Rover 21.39

15 Rover 6.67

16 Ray L Gun 6.68

17 Horse Pistol 7.10 Derringer Time

18 Potshot McGee 7.12 1 Wild Walt 12.50

19 Doc Molar 8.09 2 Doc Molar 13.17

20 MT Hart 9.29 3 Badshot 13.52

21 Gingavitas 9.37 4 Rusty Finger 13.99

22 Lighting Bill Carson 10.18 5 Potshot McGee 14.96

23 Yipe Ki A 10.28 6 JW Hous 16.04

24 Grumpy Bill 10.51 7 Flush Draw 16.05

25 Slip Notz 10.71 8 Slip Notz 16.32

26 Lil D 10.78 9 Horse Pistol 16.56

27 Kid Irish Lightning 11.04 10 Woody Tiner 17.31

28 Big A 14.11 11 Mini Doc 19.22

29 Short Term Emory 14.63 12 Buck Henry 19.53

30 Hoot Hamilton 15.53 13 Rapid Fire 26.23

31 Buck Henry 15.79 14 Frenchy Yukon 31.57

32 Badshot 16.35

33 Big Shot 17.05

34 Staight Arrow Hombre 19.44



November 7, 2015

Side Match

Speed Shotgun Time Pocket Pistol Time

1 Doc Molar 7.49 1 Frenchy Yukon 13.97

2 Straight Arrow Hombre 7.79 2 JW Hous 14.68

3 Asleep at the Wheel 9.09 3 Doc Molar 17.16

4 Flush Draw 9.39 4 Wild Walt 19.21

5 Boss Outlaw 9.46 5 Slip Notz 19.84

6 Rusty Finger 9.73 6 Woody Tinker 23.43

7 Rover 10.08 7 Rapid Fire 26.30

8 Woody Tinker 10.20 8 Badshot 31.25

9 Drover Dan 10.33 9 Flush Draw 33.51

10 Potshot McGee 10.82 10 Mini Doc 34.80

11 Buck Henry 11.78 11 Buck Henry 62.84

12 Horse Pistol 12.14

13 Rapid Fire 12.28

14 Badshot 13.50

15 Lightning Bill Carson 14.07

16 Wild Walt 14.90

17 Gingavitus 15.91

18 Grumpy Bill 16.49

19 Hoot Hamilton 17.78

20 Kid Irish Lightning 23.33

21 Bigshot 24.22

22 Yipe  Ki A 24.35
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Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
47187 Asleep At The Wheel 110.57

56002 Card Shark Charlie 122.75

Crazy Mingo 161.53

18470 Doc Molar 103.73

47291 Drover Dan 131.32

9717 Grumpy Bill 160.39

86407 Hoot Hamilton 120.89

68609 J W Hous 174.41

39307 Kat Mckay 299.31

96345 Michigan Slim 161.54

82314 Mini Doc 146.19

15466 R J Law 119.92

82608 Rapid Fire 155.62

28073 Rover 162.19

Royal Flush 178.59

82217 Slip Notz 158.09

46078 Snuffy John 154.73

99949 Woody Tinker 200.28

Yip E Kia 170.87


